

Amend CSSB 482 as follows:

(1) On page 5, line 8, strike "a traumatic" and substitute "an."

(2) On page 5, line 10, strike "traumatic injury" and substitute "line of duty accident or illness."

(3) On page 6, line 12, strike "a traumatic" and substitute "an."

(4) On page 6, line 14, strike "traumatic injury" and substitute "line of duty accident or illness."

(5) On page 7, lines 15-16, strike "a traumatic" and substitute "an."

(6) On page 7, line 17, strike "traumatic injury" and substitute "line of duty accident or illness."